Hyundai Kona 1.0T Essence PLUS / AIRCO / FULL LED /

NAVIGATIE / TREKHAAK

€12.995,00

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

(\—\
DEALER IMPORT .

Z707NT
Benzine

2018

134842 KM
SuvVv
Handgeschakeld

€164 - 179 per
kwartaal

Blauw

5

5

3

998cc

88kW / 120pk
Voorwielaandrijving
1208kg
181km
172nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met 06-52635392
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